
 

    City of Monroe Parks & Recreation 
120 East First Street, Monroe, MI 48161   Phone: 734-384-9156      www.monroemi.gov 

 

2021 COED 
 ADULT SUMMER SOFTBALL      Don Jones, League Director 734-770-6696.  

 

***Please Note*** 

 
 

Sunday, June 6 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

1 vs 2 M1 7 vs 1 

3 vs 4 M2 5 vs 6 
 
 

Sunday, July 11 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

7 vs 4 M1 3 vs 7 

6 vs 1 M2 6 vs 2 

 
8:00pm    M2     5  vs  2 

 

Sunday, Aug 8 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

6 vs 4 M1 7 vs 2 

1 vs 3 M2 3 vs 5 

 

Sunday, June 13 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

3 vs 1 M1 5 vs 3 

4 vs 6 M2 2 vs 7 
 
 

Sunday, July 18 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

2 vs 4 M1 4 vs 1 

6 vs 3 M2 7 vs 5 
 
 
 

Sunday, Aug 15 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

1 vs 6 M1 2 vs 6 

4 vs 7 M2 7 vs 3 

 
8:00pm   M1      2  vs  5 

 

 

Sunday, June 20 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

4 vs 5 M1 5 vs 1 

2 vs 3 M2 6 vs 7 
 
 

Sunday, July 25 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

4 vs 3 M1 6 vs 5 

2 vs 1 M2 1 vs 7 
 
 
 

Sunday, Aug 22 

 

     TOURNAMENT DAY 
     3PM START 

    DOUBLE ELIMINATION 

 

Sunday, June 27 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

3 vs 6 M1 5 vs 7 

4 vs 2 M2 1 vs 4 
 
 

Sunday, Aug 1 

6:00pm 7:00pm 

3 vs 2 M1 7 vs 6 

5 vs 4 M2 1 vs 5 
 

  
                 TEAM                MANAGER                    PHONE 

1. Scared Hitless            Amy Amazeen  734-265-6653 

2. Pete’s Garage                          Amanda Biela  734-755-6889 

3. Auto Body Plant           Laurie Vandevelde  734-243-3990 

4. Buscemis            Derek Colpaert  734-693-3937 

5. UHL Right            Hillary Miller  440-725-3130 

6. LaRoy Door            Annette Buchanan  734-773-7857 

7. Recovery Advocacy Warriors   Ashley Aggi  313-633-4754 

 

http://www.monroemi.gov/

